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Pond Edge Enhancement & Prairie 
Design and/or Installation 

 
 
Design and Installation 
 
Hoosier Aquatic Management, Inc. 
Matthew Kerkhof 
3448 W. 16th Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46222 
(317) 709-5384 or (888) LOG-2DAY 
MKerkhof@haminc.org 
www.haminc.org  
 
EcoLogic LLC 
*native seed/plant supplier 
3940 W. Farmer Ave. 
Bloomington, IN 47403 
(812) 339-4011 
www.ecologicindiana.com  
 
Cardno / Cardno Native Plant 
Nursery  
*native seed/plant supplier 
3901 Industrial Boulevard 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46254 
(317) 388-1982 

nurserysales@cardno.com  
www.cardnonativeplantnursery.com/ 
 
Williams Creek Management 
Kyle Gilmore 
Building 8 – Park Fletcher 
2154 S. Lynhurst Dr. 
Indianapolis, IN 46241 
(317) 240-5943 
kgilmore@williamscreek.net  
 
Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. 
Josh Goode, Business Development 
115 W. Washington St., Suite 1368  
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
(317) 266-8000 
jgoode@cbbel-in.com 
www.cbbel-in.com 
 
EarthSource Inc. 
*native seed/plant supplier 
14921 Hand Rd 

Ft. Wayne, IN 
www.earthsourceinc.net/ 
260-489-8511 
 
Flatland Resources 
PO Box 1293 
Muncie, Indiana 47308 
765.284.2328 phone 
inquiries@flatlandresources.com 
http://flatandresources.com 
 
BrightView (formerly Brickman) 
www.brightview.com/contact 
 
Cool Ponds 
Steve Wicker, Owner 
901 E Hanna Ave 
Indianapolis, IN 46227 
(317) 786-3670 
steve@coolponds.net 
www.coolponds.net 
 
Aquatic Control 
418 W. SR 258 
Seymour, IN 47274 
www.aquaticcontrol.com 
1-800-753-5253 
sales@aquaticcontrol.com 
 
Manley Finish Grading Inc. 
John Manley, President 
7437 W. Banton Circle 
New Palestine, IN 46163 
(317) 895-8586 
manleyerosion@sbcglobal.net 
 
Pond Life Consulting 
28465 N. Haworth Rd. 
Atlanta, IN 46031 
www.pondlifeconsulting.com 
317-432-3595 
 
ASAP Aquatics 
3310N. Shadeland Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN 46226 
www.asapaquatics.com 
services@asapaquatics.com 
317-591-9000 
 

Roudebush Grading, Inc. 
Gregg Lecher, Vice President 
17155 Harger Court 
Noblesville, IN 46060 
(317) 770-9970 ext. 100 
roudez@msn.com 
www.roudebushgrading.com 
 
Ponds RX 
13044 Saxony Rd. 
Fishers, IN 46037 
www.PondsRX.com 
317-219-6339 
pondsrx@comcast.net 
 
Spence Restoration Nursery  
*native seed/plant supplier 
Kevin Tungesvick 
2220 E. Fuson Rd. 
P.O. Box 546 
Muncie, IN  47308 
(765) 286-7154 
Kevin@spencenursery.com  
www.spencenursery.com 
 
Surroundings by Natureworks + 
Randy Sorrell, President 
421 S. Rangeline Road 
Carmel, IN 46032 
(317) 575-0482 
randy@choosesurroundings.com 
www.choosesurroundings.com 
 
Vive Exterior Design 
Ryan Coyle, Owner 
15370 Herriman Blvd. 
Noblesville, IN 46060 
(317) 773-9933 
ryan@viveexterior.com 
www.viveexterior.com 
 
Waterscapes+ 
1075 Broad Ripple Ave. Suite 310 
Indianapolis, IN 46220 
waterscapes@comcast.net 
317-370-9994 
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